Joseph
Rossignol
André Yon

Bruno

Bossard

Fabrice

Peyrega

Claudia

Lopez
Julien Sojac
R.G.
Schwartzenb
erg
Yassine Jabri
Didier

Gonzales

Patricia

Wallez

Sophie

Dubois
Dominique

Stefanoff
Dominique

Joly

Nombre

d'inscrits

Nombre
d'exprimés

Blancs et

Nuls
Abstention

Mandres
145 8,10%
6 0,34%
54 3,02%
1 0,06%
0 0,00%
11 0,61%
483 26,97%
7 0,39%
665 37,13%
12 0,67%
75 4,19%
41 2,29%
291 16,25%
3106
1791
22
1315 42,34%

Marolles
123 5,38%
3 0,13%
71 3,10%
0 0,00%
0 0,00%
6 0,26%
656 28,68%
4 0,17%
963 42,11%
22 0,96%
87 3,80%
41 1,79%
311 13,60%
3869
2287
32
1582 40,89%

Périgny
55 5,29%
1 0,10%
40 3,85%
2 0,19%
0 0,00%
3 0,29%
313 30,10%
3 0,29%
390 37,50%
12 1,15%
34 3,27%
17 1,63%
170 16,35%
1764
1040
18
724 41,04%

Villecresnes
284 7,36%
10 0,26%
109 2,82%
15 0,39%
0 0,00%
12 0,31%
1084 28,08%
20 0,52%
1370 35,48%
37 0,96%
156 4,04%
101 2,62%
663 17,17%
6431
3861
60
2570 39,96%

Santeny
84 5,51%
2 0,13%
51 3,35%
4 0,26%
0 0,00%
3 0,20%
315 20,67%
6 0,39%
790 51,84%
10 0,66%
39 2,56%
30 1,97%
190 12,47%
2515
1524
21
991 39,40%

Plateau Briard

691
22

325

22

35

2851

40

4178

93

391

230

1625

17685

10503

153

7182

6,58%
0,21%
3,09%

0,21%

0,00%
0,33%

27,14%

0,38%

39,78%

0,89%

3,72%

2,19%

15,47%

40,61%



